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Designer

Foshan HUIYI New Material Technology Co., Ltd. was founded in 2018 with its factory located 
in Foshan, Guangdong. We aim to establish a brand that features "Beauty" in the space 
decoration industry. Our BPC boards and Shapes Panels are known for their diverse decorative 
designs and superior decoration results.

Our factory is spread over an area of 20,000m2, with an annual production capacity of 
3,000,000m2, and more than 120 employees. We have modern and advanced equipment, 
including 16 extrusion lines, 13 wrapping machines, and 3 flat laminating machines, which have 
a daily output of 30,000m2. Our professional R&D team includes 5 senior technical engineers 
with more than 10 years of industry experience and was awarded by the Research Institute of 
Material Engineering Sciences (RIMEC).

Many of our products have been awarded the environmental-friendly aldehyde-free certificate, 
flame retardant certificate, and other prestigious certificates to meet regulatory requirements. 
Our factory is a 3A-level quality credit enterprise unit. We have been awarded "The Most 
Favored Wall Decorative Material Brand By Designers", and have obtained the certificates of 
ISO9001, SGS, and CE.

We have more than 30,000m2 base panel inventory and 500,000m2 decorative film inventory. 
Our lead time for regular-size products is 10 days and customized-size products is 20 days.

Our brand "FORONE" provides a wide range of beautiful colors and products to enable 
designers to create aesthetics. To provide a superior living space experience, we have been 
collaborating with top-tier interior designers all over the world across different projects and 
product designs. 

Better products, Better quality, Better service.

FACTORY INTRODUCTION:

Decorative panel FORONE is the best choice of designers.

Designer

Designer 
Adriana Bronzini, 
Design Office Antti Kotilainen 
was founded 1997 in Helsinki. 
Specializing in interior product design, 
and the studio also provides 
furniture design as well as 
complete visual concepts 
ranging from graphic to spatial design.

        We have converted our plant into a laboratory to conduct research materials and processes together with our partners of 
designers and engineers. Our engineering and manufacturing experience transforms the materials looking to the future and 
maintaining a balance between sustainability, creativity, functionality, and beauty of the panels and boards made.  
        Ongoing investment into the latest technology improves our capacity to manufacture with greater growth, higher productivity, 
and an enhanced international positioning.  
        Using cutting-edge technology creates competitive advantages by optimizing advanced processes, greater performance 
formulas, and attractive surface finishes. 
        We are convinced that space and its aesthetic environment have a decisive influence on emotions, feelings, and mental health.  
        We aim to provide quality to people in their space, creating aesthetic environments to provide a joyful interior experience.



Case StudiesMARBLE CONNECTED PATTERN SERIES

M / P-107P

M / Q-39P

M / Q-175P

M / P-048P

M / P-043P

M / Q-173P

M / Q-176P

M / Q-100P

M / P-046P

M / Q-38P

M / Q-177P

M / P-045P M / P-047P

M / P-049P

M / Q-40P

M / Q-174P

M / P-044P

MARBLE CONNECTED PATTERN SERIES (Sell By Set)

Certifications

NO:801063844849 NO:SHAHL23015568201

Bamboo BPC Panel

Base Material : Resin / Bamboo Charcoal Powder/ Calcium 
Powder / Processing AIDS 
Surface Material : PET-G / PP / PVC 
Fire Proof Rating : B1/B2 
Formaldehyde Level: ENF/E0 
Certification ： CE, SGS, ECO, CNAS, ISO 9001 
Application : Interior Wall & Ceiling Decoration

Transparent protection 

Color film

Imported PUR glue

BPC base board

Impact layer

Impact layer

Thickness:
Length：

Width:
Panels/Pallet:

CBM/Pallet:

20'GP:

40'GP:
40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)
5mm
2.8m

1220mm

150 PCS

3.74

760 PCS

1520 PCS 
1760 PCS 

8mm
2.8m

1220mm

85 PCS

3.81

470 PCS

940 PCS
1100 PCS

3600mm(3PCS SET)
4800mm(4PCS SET)

2600mm
3000mm

Customize 
Height 
Available
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Case StudiesMARBLE GLOSSY/MATTE SERIES

MARBLE GLOSSY SERIES

MATTE SLATE   &  ROCK SERIES

Certifications

NO:801063844849 NO:SHAHL23015568201

M / P-091R

M / Q-32U

Q-167U

M / P-036C

M / P-37C

M / Q-33U

M / Q-168U

M / P-094Q

M / P-038C

M / Q-34U

M / Q-169AU/Q-169BU

M / P-089R M / P-095Q

M / Q-166U

M / Q-172AU/Q-172BU

M / Q-31U

M / Q-171AU/Q-171BU

M / P-042C

M / Q-36AU/Q-36BU

M / P-039C

M / Q-35U

M / Q-170AU/Q-170BU

M / P-090R

Base Material : Resin / Bamboo  Powder/ Calcium Powder / 
Processing AIDS 
Surface Material : PET-G / PP / PVC 
Fire Proof Rating : B1/B2 
Formaldehyde Level: ENF/E0 
Certification ： CE, SGS, ECO, CNAS, ISO 9001 
Application : Interior Wall & Ceiling Decoration

Transparent protection 

Color film

Imported PUR glue

BPC base board

Impact layer

Impact layer

Thickness:
Length：

Width:
Panels/Pallet:

CBM/Pallet:

20'GP:

40'GP:
40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)
5mm
2.8m

1220mm

150 PCS

3.74

760 PCS

1520 PCS 
1760 PCS 

8mm
2.8m

1220mm

85 PCS

3.81

470 PCS

940 PCS
1100 PCS

Standard Size 

Customize 
Height 
Available

1220mm

2440mm
2600mm
2800mm
3000mm

Bamboo BPC Panel
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Case StudiesMETAL SERIES

Certifications

M / P-068L

M / P-060K

M / P-050Y

M / P-020K

M / Q-95V

M / P-067L

M / P-052Y

M / P-018K

M / Q-96V

M / K01-HM011R

M / P-051Y

M / P-013K M / P-016K

M / K01-HM012R

M / P-014K

M / Q-97V

M / Q-182L

M / P-027KM / Q-98V

M / Q-179L

M / P-028K

M / Q-180L M / Q-178L

M / P-029K

M / Q-183L M / Q-181L

AGED METAL MATTE SERIES

TITANIUM METAL SERIES

METALLIC CIRCLE SERIES

METAL MATTE SERIES

METAL BRIGHT SERIES

METALLIC CIRCLE SERIES

METALLIC BRUSH SERIES

NO:801063844849 NO:SHAHL23015568201

Base Material : Resin / Bamboo Powder/ Calcium Powder / 
Processing AIDS 
Surface Material : PET-G / PP / PVC 
Fire Proof Rating : B1/B2 
Formaldehyde Level: ENF/E0 
Certification ： CE, SGS, ECO, CNAS, ISO 9001 
Application : Interior Wall & Ceiling Decoration

Transparent protection 

Color film

Imported PUR glue

BPC base board

Impact layer

Impact layer

Thickness:

Length：

Width:

Panels/Pallet:

CBM/Pallet:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

5mm

2.8m

1220mm

150 PCS 85 PCS

3.74

760 PCS

1520 PCS 

1760 PCS 

8mm

2.8m

1220mm

3.81

470 PCS

940 PCS

1100 PCS

Standard Size 

Customize 
Height 
Available

1220mm

2440mm
2600mm
2800mm
3000mm

Bamboo BPC Panel
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Case StudiesWOOD SCRATCH-RESISTANT SERIES

M / P-077R

M / P-088R

M / P-078R

M / P-072R

M / P-111R

M / P-075R

M / P-070R M / P-097Q

M / P-073R

M / P-101Q

M / P-076R M / P-093R

M / P-069R

M / P-096Q

M / P-074R M / P-109R M / P-110R

M / P-092R M / P-071R

M / P-108R

M / P-001U

M / P-098Q

M / P-002QM / P-087R

M / P-099Q M / P-100Q

WOOD SCRATCH-RESISTANT SERIES

REGULAR FABRIC SERIES

FABRIC EASY CLEAN SERIES

Certifications

NO:801063844849 NO:SHAHL23015568201

Base Material : Resin / Bamboo Powder/ Calcium Powder / 
Processing AIDS 
Surface Material : PET-G / PP / PVC 
Fire Proof Rating : B1/B2 
Formaldehyde Level: ENF/E0 
Certification ： CE, SGS, ECO, CNAS, ISO 9001 
Application : Interior Wall & Ceiling Decoration

Transparent protection 

Color film

Imported PUR glue

BPC base board

Impact layer

Impact layer

Thickness:

Length：

Width:

Panels/Pallet:

CBM/Pallet:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

5mm

2.8m

1220mm

150 PCS 85 PCS

3.74

760 PCS

1520 PCS 

1760 PCS 

8mm

2.8m

1220mm

3.81

470 PCS

940 PCS

1100 PCS

Standard Size 

Customize 
Height 
Available

1220mm

2440mm
2600mm
2800mm
3000mm

Bamboo BPC Panel
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METAL SERIES

        Within a project, there are always different corners and connections that need to be resolved. A complete panels & board system with abundant profile 
options will provide more options for final results and easier solutions.

90° Bended Corner
(Grooving On The Back)

Internal Curved Shape
(Grooving On The Back)

Flat Edge Directly Connect

Flat Edge +
Extremely Narrow H Trim

Flat Edge + H Trim

Double Groove BB Stitching 
+ Extremely Narrow Linear Trim

Double Groove BB Stitching 
+ Hidden H Trim

Double Groove BB Stitching 
+ Hidden H Trim

Flat Edge +
H Trim with Lighting

U-Shaped 
Edge

SimpleLock Edge
AB Stitching

External Corner Trim

Single Edge Trim

InterLock Edge
AB Stitching

Single Edge 
Internal Croner Trim

Extremely Narrow H Trim 
(Joiner) 

External corner concave-
shaped Trim

Convex-shaped H trim 
(Joiner)

S-shaped Joiner with 
lighting

Internal corner trim

Concave-shaped H trim 
(Joiner)

H Trim (Joiner) with Lighting 

Double concave-shaped 
external corner trim

60, 80, 100 Front Cover 
aluminum skirting board

Internal Corner Trim with 
Lighting

Extremely narrow single 
edge trim (End cap)

Single edge trim (End cap)

Narrow Seam H trim (Joiner)

Single Edge trim (End cap) 
with front lighting 

Large external corner trim

Flat Front H trim (Joiner) 

U-shaped Trim (Joiner) with 
Lighting

Bendable edging trim20, 30, 50 Concealed 
aluminum skirting board

205-1, 3010 linear lighting

Extremely narrow concave-
shaped H Trim (Joiner)

Small external corner trim

32 Waistline 

Single Edge trim with side 
lighting 

10x10 right angle line

U-shaped Trim (Ceiling Trim) 

S-shaped Single Edge Trim 
with Lighting 

Y35 Large internal corner 
BPC Moldin

45 Curve-shaped Aluminum 
Skirting Board

Hidden H trim (Joiner)45 skirting board

External Corner Trim with 
Lighting

Extremely narrow Category Edge Trimming Category

Decorative CategorySkirting Line (Baseboard) Category

Edge trims with lighting Category

Skirting Line (Baseboard) Category

 Profiles Options  
In Our System Or Web

Explore More 

Aluminum Skirting Board

Decoration category

3010 

205-1

60 External Corner Panel 
60 Internal Corner Panel

20 External Corner Panel 
20 Internal Corner Panel



MORE INFO

Diverse Size CombinationsBase Layer Options

Edge Types & Connection Types

BPC Rock

Aluminum Honeycomb

BPC Bamboo

BPC  Charcoal MDFB Carbon Crystal

SPC

 SAME  COLOR  PROFILE

        In today’s trend toward simplicity and seamless interiors, a fully color-matched aluminum 
profile system offers limitless design possibilities. With a wide range of profile options to address 
every connection detail, it ensures a flawless finish, enhances visual continuity, and simplifies 
installation—bringing both beauty and efficiency to modern interior spaces. Same color hardware

110 Large 
Round Inner Corner 

V-Groove

Multi-width
 U Profile

36 Medium 
Round Inner Corner

Aluminum Hidden Trim

Ultra-slim Line Trim

Ultra-slim Double Edge Trim

Led Light Strip
104 Stepped Lighting Profile

8 Small Round Outer Corner

 Adjustable U-Profile

Solid U-Groove 

50 Medium Outer Corner

120 Round 
Inner Corner

Ultra-slim Sharp Outer Corner 
Ultra-slim Single Edge Trim

Led Light Strip
Petal-shaped
 Inner Corner

37 Lighting Skirting Board
Same Level Single Edge Trim 

Ultra-slim Single Edge Trim

Ultra-slim Double Edge Trim

Petal-shaped Inner CornerUltra-slim Sharp Outer Corner 37 Lighting Skirting Board104 Stepped Lighting Profile

 Same Level Single Edge Trim

8 Small Round Outer Corner

36 Medium Round Inner Corner

 Adjustable U-Profile

Ultra-slim Line Trim

Multi-width U Profile

50 Medium Outer Corner 110 Large Round Inner Corner 120 Round Inner Corner

Aluminum Hidden Trim

PVC √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

√ √ √ √ × × × × ×

× × × × ×√ √ √ √

PP

PETG

AB stitching

SimpleLock Edge

Flat
 Edges

BB Stitching

Double Groove

Pillowed 

Edges(V-shaped)

AB stitching

Interlock Edges 

Pillowed 

Edges(U-shaped)

BB Stitching

Fold In Groove

Three 

Face Cover

Six 

Face Cover

Standard Size 

1220mm

2440mm
2600mm
2750mm
2800mm
3000mm



Flexible Rotate Shapes Fluted Shapes

23
160

Panels/Box:

CBM/Box:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

Pack Info

14

0.11

260BOX

530BOX

580BOX

3700PCS

7400PCS 

8060PCS

43NBH

2521

43
40PH

40

29

41

Panels/Box:

CBM/Box:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

Pack Info

20

0.10

260BOX

490BOX

490BOX

5280PCS

9760PCS

9760PCS

Texture Selection

Wood 

Metallic

Fabric

Solid Color

Marble Stone

Leather

MODEL：41BTH

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION： 
41mm(W)*3000mm(H)

Texture Selection

Application Area

Wood 

Metallic

Fabric

Solid Color

Marble Stone

Leather

MODEL：160GS

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION： 
160mm(W)*3000mm(H)

HOTEL  HOME  LIBRARY  SCHOOL  MALL  
SUPERMARKET  OFFICE  CLUB  CATERING



127SXLGGS

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
127mm(W)*3000mm(H)

7.8

127

90WYCC

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
90mm(W)*3000mm(H)

12

90

100SXXGS

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
100mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

100

160SXZHGS

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
160mm(W)*3000mm(H)

7.8

160

150XCC

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

10

150

150GYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

19.5

150

195DCC

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
195mm(W)*3000mm(H)

16

195

196ZHCCB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
196mm(W)*3000mm(H)

12

196

302GTB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
302mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

302

128CHB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
128mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

128

14

139

Fluted Shapes

Panels/Box:

CBM/Box:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

Pack Info

20

0.10

260BOX

500BOX

500BOX

5280PCS

10080PCS

10080PCS

Texture Selection

Application Area

Wood 

Metallic

Fabric

Solid Color

Marble Stone

Leather

MODEL：139XGS

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION： 
139mm(W)*3000mm(H)

HOTEL  HOME  LIBRARY  SCHOOL  MALL  
SUPERMARKET  OFFICE  CLUB  CATERING



120BYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
120mm(W)*3000mm(H)

15.5

120

206SXBGZSQB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
206mm(W)*3000mm(H)

12

206

125WLB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
125mm(W)*3000mm(H)

8

125

300BLB 

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
300mm(W)*3000mm(H)

8

300

150XSJB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

150

110XSNYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
110mm(W)*3000mm(H)

15

110

140BLB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
140mm(W)*3000mm(H)

12

140

15

200

200YLB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
200mm(W)*3000mm(H)

170NOB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
170mm(W)*3000mm(H)

14.4

170

Inner Arc Outer Arc

44YYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
44mm(W)*3000mm(H)

15

44

15

60

Waves Shapes

Panels/Box:

CBM/Box:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

Pack Info

35

0.12

240BOX

480BOX

530BOX

8400PCS 

16800PCS

18550PCS 

Texture Selection

Application Area

Wood 

Metallic

Fabric

Solid Color

Marble Stone

Leather

MODEL：60YYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION： 
60mm(W)*3000mm(H)

HOTEL  HOME  LIBRARY  SCHOOL  MALL  
SUPERMARKET  OFFICE  CLUB  CATERING



前台RECEPTIONR

146BGZBLB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
146mm(W)*3000mm(H)

14

146

150SXBGZBLB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

13.5

150

100SXXBY

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
100mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

100

145SXBYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
145mm(W)*3000mm(H)

13

145

160SYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
160mm(W)*3000mm(H)

7.8

160

15

150

170DBY

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
170mm(W)*3000mm(H)

18.5

170

195WYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
195mm(W)*3000mm(H)

14

195

226YHB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
226mm(W)*3000mm(H)

20

226

160BYB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
160mm(W)*3000mm(H)

15

160

Semicircle Shapes

Texture Selection

Application Area

Wood 

Metallic

Fabric

Solid Color

Marble Stone

Leather

Panels/Box:

CBM/Box:

20'GP:

40'GP:

40'HQ:

Container Loading (Estimate 2.8m)

Pack Info

14

0.09

270BOX

570BOX

600BOX

4010PCS 

8010PCS

8430PCS

MODEL：150XBY

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION： 
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

HOTEL  HOME  LIBRARY  SCHOOL  MALL  
SUPERMARKET  OFFICE  CLUB  CATERING

 Shapes 
In Latest Designs

Explore More 

Sincerely,



9

120PB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
120mm(W)*3000mm(H)

120

180ZSB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
180mm(W)*3000mm(H)

9

180

External Corner

201ZHSJB

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
201mm(W)*3000mm(H)

15

201

150JZT

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
150mm(W)*3000mm(H)

24

150

101XSJ

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
101mm(W)*3000mm(H)

8

101

Connection and Finish Methods
Other Shapes

 Shapes 
In Latest Designs

Explore More 

Sincerely,

MODEL：End Cap 
(Can Customize Same Color)

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
7mm(W)*3000mm(H)

11

7

MODEL：25*25L

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
25mm(W)*3000mm(H)

25

25

50

MODEL：50ZJB

50

FRONT SIZE AFTER INSTALLATION：
50mm(W)*3000mm(H)

1

2

3

4

 Aluminum Profile Finish

  Shapes Panel Joint With Shapes Panel

  Shapes Panel Joint With Flat Board

 Same Color BPC Profile Finish

2

1

3

3



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

INSTALLATION ENVIRONMENTS

CEILING INSTALLATION ENVIRONMENTS

INSTALLATION TOOLS

INSTALLATION MATERIALS

Directly On
 Steel Frame

Trimming Machine

Directly Install On Wall 
with Structural Adhesive

Hot Wind Machine

Add Studs 
If Wall Not Flat

Portable Cutting Machine

Steel Frame + Studs 
Base Board Not Required

Portable Cutting Table

Bendable & Flexible 
Grooving On Back of Panel 
(Optional)

Structural AdhesiveDirectly On
 Wood Frame

Add Metal Clips
In The Edge

Certifications

NO:801063844849 NO:SHAHL23015568201

Base Material : Resin / Bamboo  Powder/ Calcium Powder / 
Processing AIDS 
Surface Material : PVC 
Fire Proof Rating : B1/B2 
Formaldehyde Level: ENF/E0 
Certification ： CE, SGS, ECO, CNAS, ISO 9001 
Application : Interior Wall & Ceiling Decoration

Color film

Imported PUR glue

BPC Shapes Panel

60mm43mm 41mm 40mm151mm 150mm 145mm 127mm 125mm 120mm 100mm101mm 90mm206mm

3000mm

Standard Size 

MARKETING PROMOTION TOOLS AND SERVICES

HUIYI is not only a leader in wall panel manufacturing but also built "FORONE" the top-tier brand 
in the wall panels industry, achieved by having a great team of marketing, design, and material 
engineering experts. The following are crucial tools and services provided by the team. 

1. Promotion advice and problem-solving. Tutorials to the sales team.
 
2. Product samples with customized promotional packaging boxes and tools. Physical product 
catalogs and color swatches. Can customize own brand information.

3. Installation instruction video and tutorial. The product introduces and explains videos for 
learning and presenting.

4. High-resolution color pattern pictures and online promotion tools are available. Digital product 
catalogs and color catalogs can customize own brand information.

5. Provide necessary panels processing machines, accessories, and installation tools.
Customize 
Height 
Available


